WPDA Meeting Dates
2016

Monday, January 4,2016
Monday, February 1, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016
Monday, April 4, 2016
Monday, May 2, 2016
Monday, June 6, 2016
Tuesday, July 5,2016
Monday, August 1, 2016
Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Monday, October 3, 2016
Monday, November 7, 2016
Monday, December 5, 2016

Meetings are held at the WPDA office located at 707 3rd Avenue, West Point, GA at 12:00 noon



